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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
22.10.2016 - 11:45 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 56.75 BOGDANOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 58.36 MARINOVA, S. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 59.76 STOJANOVSKA, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 1:01.50 STOJANOVSKA, V. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 1:08.19 BOSEVSKA, M. MKD
Meet Record 58.05 VOZEL, Tjasa SLO Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

F - 2006 and younger

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 1:09.22 400
2. HRISTOVA, Sofija 06 NEREA Sofija 1:19.06 268
3. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 1:21.14 248
4. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 1:22.77 234
5. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:23.62 227
6. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 BETA 1:24.56 219
7. KOLA, Ema 07 Te Stela 1:29.07 187
8. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela 1:29.33 186
9. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 P.K. Karpos 1:30.46 179

10. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 1:30.50 179
11. KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 1:30.73 177
12. KOVACEVA, Lora 06 NEREA Sofija 1:32.67 166
13. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step Prishtina 1:33.83 160
14. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 BETA 1:36.27 148
15. KALAIJISKA, Elena 07 Slavia Sofia 1:36.72 146
16. KAJEVIK, Iva 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:37.22 144
17. SIDEROVA, Monika 07 NEREA Sofija 1:38.92 137
18. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 BETA 1:43.16 120
19. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 NEREA Sofija 1:59.85 77

DNS XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela

E - 2004-2005

1. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:04.85 486 B
2. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA Sofija 1:07.19 437
3. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 BETA 1:09.10 402
4. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 1:09.27 399
5. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step Prishtina 1:11.09 369
6. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 1:13.05 340
7. DANDE, Sara 05 Te Stela 1:18.23 277
8. LIMAJ, Sara 04 Te Stela 1:18.99 269
9. FEDORENCO, Ecaterina 04 Team of Moldova 1:19.33 265

10. DISHOVSKA MIA, 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:23.41 228
11. SIMNICA, Dea 04 Step Prishtina 1:23.64 226
12. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:24.30 221
13. PETRESKA, Tijana 04 Pk Struga 1:24.52 219
14. JANEVA, Sofija 05 BETA 1:30.73 177
15. MECA, Anja 05 Te Stela 1:33.42 162
16. OSMANI, Rea 05 Step Prishtina 1:42.50 123
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

D - 2002-2003

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 59.51 629 A
2. GAETH, Annika 02 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 1:00.93 586 A
3. DANILOVA, Maria 02 Team of Moldova 1:05.17 479 B
4. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:05.58 470 B
5. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.26 456 R
6. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 BETA 1:07.10 439 R
7. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:07.26 436
8. RUSANOVA, Poli 03 Slavia Sofia 1:07.67 428
9. HRISTOVA, Ivona 03 Slavia Sofia 1:08.16 419

10. DELISKA, Nija 03 NEREA Sofija 1:08.37 415
11. ALEXANDROVA, Alexandra 03 Levski 2014 1:08.53 412
12. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:08.56 411
13. BOJANOVA, Petja 03 NEREA Sofija 1:08.59 411
14. JANESKA, Jana 03 BETA 1:09.37 397
15. LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:09.90 388
16. PROKOPOVA, Ioana 02 Cska 1:09.91 388
17. PANDEVA, Andrea 02 Slavia Sofia 1:10.07 385
18. ANDREEVA, Ana-Mariya 02 Cska 1:10.09 385
19. MALINKOVA, Delfina 03 BETA 1:15.30 310
20. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 BETA 1:16.81 292
21. ZUKA, Rina 02 Step Prishtina 1:18.24 277
22. TARA, Poema 02 Step Prishtina 1:20.50 254
23. NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga 1:30.56 178

DSQ KOEVA, Toni 03 Avgusta Stara Zagora

C - 2000-2001

1. STENBROCK, Antonia 00 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 57.31 705 A
2. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.85 560 A
3. NAIDENOVA, Sofia 00 Damini 1:02.21 551 A
4. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 1:05.08 481 B
5. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini 1:05.96 462 B
6. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:06.03 461 B
7. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 1:06.08 459 R
8. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 1:06.90 443 R
9. NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014 1:07.30 435

10. SAVOVA, Boyana 00 Cska 1:08.00 422
11. NIKOLOVA, Marina 01 Cska 1:09.12 401
12. RADOVANOVIC, Tamara 00 Olymp, BL 1:09.31 398
13. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 1:09.62 393
14. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga 1:22.82 233

DNS DONCHENKO, Anna 00 Levski 2014

B - 1998-1999

1. DAMJANOVSKA, Ana Marija 99 Plymouth Leander - GB 59.11 642 A
2. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Levski 2014 1:08.40 414
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. STENBROCK, Antonia 00 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 57.31 705 A
2. GEORGIEVA, Gabriela 97 Cska 58.81 652 A
3. DAMJANOVSKA, Ana Marija 99 Plymouth Leander - GB 59.11 642 A
4. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 BETA 59.51 629 A
5. GAETH, Annika 02 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 1:00.93 586 A
6. EPPING, Judith 97 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen 1:01.44 572 A
7. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.85 560 A
8. NAIDENOVA, Sofia 00 Damini 1:02.21 551 A
9. BARAMACHEVA, Eva 97 BETA 1:02.51 543 B

10. IVANOVA, Sandra 96 BETA 1:02.74 537 B
11. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:04.85 486 B
12. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 1:05.08 481 B
13. DANILOVA, Maria 02 Team of Moldova 1:05.17 479 B
14. GKOVTZIA, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:05.58 470 B
15. DYAKOVA, Plamena 00 Damini 1:05.96 462 B
16. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:06.03 461 B
17. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 1:06.08 459 R
18. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:06.26 456 R
19. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 1:06.90 443 R
20. IVANOVSKA, Sara 02 BETA 1:07.10 439 R
21. DANOVA, Desislava 04 NEREA Sofija 1:07.19 437
22. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:07.26 436
23. NIKOLOVA, Victoria 01 Levski 2014 1:07.30 435
24. RUSANOVA, Poli 03 Slavia Sofia 1:07.67 428
25. SAVOVA, Boyana 00 Cska 1:08.00 422
26. HRISTOVA, Ivona 03 Slavia Sofia 1:08.16 419
27. DELISKA, Nija 03 NEREA Sofija 1:08.37 415
28. HRISTOVA, Borislava 98 Levski 2014 1:08.40 414
29. ALEXANDROVA, Alexandra 03 Levski 2014 1:08.53 412
30. KOSTARELLI, Vasiliki 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:08.56 411
31. BOJANOVA, Petja 03 NEREA Sofija 1:08.59 411
32. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 BETA 1:09.10 402
33. NIKOLOVA, Marina 01 Cska 1:09.12 401
34. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 1:09.22 400
35. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 BETA 1:09.27 399
36. RADOVANOVIC, Tamara 00 Olymp, BL 1:09.31 398
37. JANESKA, Jana 03 BETA 1:09.37 397
38. TRIVUN, Andjela 01 Olymp, BL 1:09.62 393
39. LATSIOU, Eleni 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 1:09.90 388
40. PROKOPOVA, Ioana 02 Cska 1:09.91 388
41. PANDEVA, Andrea 02 Slavia Sofia 1:10.07 385
42. ANDREEVA, Ana-Mariya 02 Cska 1:10.09 385
43. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step Prishtina 1:11.09 369
44. SMUTKOVA, Katerina 91 NEREA Sofija 1:13.03 340
45. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 Step Prishtina 1:13.05 340
46. MALINKOVA, Delfina 03 BETA 1:15.30 310
47. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 BETA 1:16.81 292
48. DANDE, Sara 05 Te Stela 1:18.23 277
49. ZUKA, Rina 02 Step Prishtina 1:18.24 277
50. LIMAJ, Sara 04 Te Stela 1:18.99 269
51. HRISTOVA, Sofija 06 NEREA Sofija 1:19.06 268
52. FEDORENCO, Ecaterina 04 Team of Moldova 1:19.33 265
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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 12, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

53. TARA, Poema 02 Step Prishtina 1:20.50 254
54. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 BETA 1:21.14 248
55. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 BETA 1:22.77 234
56. KARAMACOSKA, Elena 01 Pk Struga 1:22.82 233
57. DISHOVSKA MIA, 04 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:23.41 228
58. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 BETA 1:23.62 227
59. SIMNICA, Dea 04 Step Prishtina 1:23.64 226
60. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:24.30 221
61. PETRESKA, Tijana 04 Pk Struga 1:24.52 219
62. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 BETA 1:24.56 219
63. KOLA, Ema 07 Te Stela 1:29.07 187
64. MECA, Kaltra 08 Te Stela 1:29.33 186
65. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 P.K. Karpos 1:30.46 179
66. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step Prishtina 1:30.50 179
67. NESTOROSKA, Marija 02 Pk Struga 1:30.56 178
68. JANEVA, Sofija 05 BETA 1:30.73 177

KYCYKU, Sara 06 Step Prishtina 1:30.73 177
70. KOVACEVA, Lora 06 NEREA Sofija 1:32.67 166
71. MECA, Anja 05 Te Stela 1:33.42 162
72. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Step Prishtina 1:33.83 160
73. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 BETA 1:36.27 148
74. KALAIJISKA, Elena 07 Slavia Sofia 1:36.72 146
75. KAJEVIK, Iva 08 Pk Vardar Skopje 1:37.22 144
76. SIDEROVA, Monika 07 NEREA Sofija 1:38.92 137
77. OSMANI, Rea 05 Step Prishtina 1:42.50 123
78. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 BETA 1:43.16 120
79. GARRETT, Florence 93 BETA 1:49.16 102
80. NIKOLOVA, Ivona 08 NEREA Sofija 1:59.85 77

DSQ KOEVA, Toni 03 Avgusta Stara Zagora
DNS DONCHENKO, Anna 00 Levski 2014
DNS XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Te Stela
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